PIJOUU	88905	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200305132442	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	i 11/03/1701031010 ★★70.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		17 NC
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		
NOV 0 6 2017 T. SCOTT		

•	ARTICLES OF IN	CORPORATION				i
	In compliance with Chapter 607 a		əfit)			
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpor	UJJMMR, Inc.	·	·			
<u>ARTICLE IIPRIN</u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing	address, if diff	erent is:		
1137 Cabot Street						_
Port Charlotte, FL 339	53				<u> </u>	_
<u>ARTICLE III PURP</u> The purpose for which				_		
	ess services in the state of Florida.					
······································				<u> </u>		-
				[		
						— i
					AON 41	 
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> <u>SIIAR</u> The number of shares o	<u>ES</u> 1,000,000 Common, No Par Vali stock is:				TT HOV -3	 
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> <u>SHAR</u> The number of shares o	ES 1,000,000 Common, No Par Vali stock is:	нс			17 NOV - 3 AM	
	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS				17 HOV -3 AM 9:	
	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS				-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITI</u>	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street	Name and Title:			-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President e:	Name and Title:			-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street	Name and Title:			-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street	Name and Title:			-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street	Name and Title: Address:	i		-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	i		-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	i		-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	i		-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	i		-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e:Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	i		-3 M	
ARTICLE V INITL Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e. Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	i		-3 M	
<u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e:Sirere Likimani, President 1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:	i		-3 M	

					•
Numa an	d Titler	Name and Titles			
	d Title:			- <u>+</u> '	-
Address	·	Address:			_
		<u></u>		- <u> </u>	_
				. <u> </u>	-
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u>		1 1 1		
The <u>name and Fl</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the registered agent is:			ł
Name:	Alice Jankowski				I
Address:	1137 Cabot Street				ł
	Port Charlotte, FL 33953				
ARTICLEVII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>				L
			<u>!</u>	i.	
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		+		
	Sirere Likimani				
Name:	Sirere Likimani				
Name: Address:	1137 Cabot Street		i		
			i		
Address:	1137 Cabot Street Port Charlotte, FL 33953		i	ſ	
Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if a	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953         EFFECTIVE DATE:         other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONA	E)		
Address: <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u> <u>Address:</u>	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953         EFFECTIVE DATE:	. (OPTIONA 	L) prior or 90 days a	ifter the	
Address: <u>Address:</u> Effective date, if a If an effective d Filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953         EFFECTIVE DATE:         other than the date of filing:	d cannot be more than five days	prior or 90 days a		s
Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if ( <b>If an effective d</b> <b>filing.</b> ) <u>Note:</u> If the date the document's effective of the date the document's effective of the date of the da	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953         EFFECTIVE DATE:         other than the date of filing:         ate is listed, the date must be specific an         inserted in this block does not meet the ap	id cannot be more than five days oplicable statutory filing requirement records.	prior or 90 days a	ot be listed a	
Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if a (If an effective d filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date the document's ef Having been name this certificate, 1 a	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953         EFFECTIVE DATE:         other than the date of filing:         ate is listed, the date must be specific an         inserted in this block does not meet the ap         flective date on the Department of State's r         ared as registered agent to accept service of         am familiar with and accept the appointment	id cannot be more than five days plicable statutory filing requirement records. <i>f process for the above stated corp</i> ont as registered agent and agree to	prior or 90 days a	ot be listed a	
Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if a (If an effective d filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date the document's ef Having been nam this certificate, 1 a	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953 <i>EFFECTIVE DATE:</i> other than the date of filing:         ate is listed, the date must be specific an         inserted in this block does not meet the ap         flective date on the Department of State's r         med as registered agent to accept service op	id cannot be more than five days plicable statutory filing requirement records. <i>f process for the above stated corp</i> ont as registered agent and agree to	prior or 90 days a nts, this date will'nd oration at the place o act in this capacity	ot bë listed a e designated	
Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if ( If an effective d filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date the document's eff Having been nam this certificate, I a <u>CLLC</u>	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953         EFFECTIVE DATE:         other than the date of filing:         ate is listed, the date must be specific an         inserted in this block does not meet the ap         flective date on the Department of State's r         ned as registered agent to accept service of         am familiar with and accept the appointme         Accurate         Required Signature/Registered Ag         ument and affirm that the facts stated her         Department of State constitutes a third dege	ad cannot be more than five days eplicable statutory filing requirement records. If process for the above stated corport of as registered agent and agree to gent gent rein are true. I am aware that the	prior or 90 days a prior or 90 days nts, this date will'ne pration at the place pact in this capacity 11/01/2017 Da pace pace information	ot be listed a	in
Address: <u>ARTICLE VIII</u> Effective date, if ( If an effective d filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date the document's eff Having been nam this certificate, I a <u>CLLC</u>	1137 Cabot Street         Port Charlotte, FL 33953         EFFECTIVE DATE:         other than the date of filing:         ate is listed, the date must be specific an         inserted in this block does not meet the ap         ffective date on the Department of State's t         and as registered agent to accept service op         am familiar with and accept the appointme         Maxwessev         Required Signature/Registered Ag         ument and affirm that the facts stated heil	ad cannot be more than five days eplicable statutory filing requirement records. If process for the above stated corport of as registered agent and agree to gent gent rein are true. I am aware that the	prior or 90 days a prior or 90 days nts, this date will'ne pration at the place pact in this capacity 11/01/2017 Da pace pace information	ot be listed a	in